
Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G

03 1.SKC Offstein D - TSG Schwabenheim D 3,0 : 5,0 :
03 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G - ESV Pirmasens 3 D 7,0 : 1,0 :
03 Post SV Mainz D - KV Liedolsheim 4 G 8,0 : 0,0 :
03 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G - Spielfrei 0,0 : 0,0 :

Tabelle/Klub Kegel SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP Dir/Vergl
Satz Pu

1 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 3 19,0 : 5,0 6 : 0 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0
2 TSG Schwabenheim D 2 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 8,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0
3 Post SV Mainz D 3 18,0 : 6,0 4 : 2 16,0 : 0,0 4 : 0 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2
4 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 5,0 : 11,0 2 : 2 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2
5 ESV Pirmasens 3 D 3 11,0 : 13,0 2 : 4 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4
6 1.SKC Offstein D 2 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4 3,0 : 5,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2
7 KV Liedolsheim 4 G 3 3,0 : 21,0 0 : 6 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 1,0 : 15,0 0 : 4

Heim Auswärts

Kauth, Uli 568 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G Citaku, Juliana 570 ESV Pirmasens 3 D

Dormann, Franca 561 Post SV Mainz D Zschuppe, Lena 565 TSG Schwabenheim D

Biniakowski, Alfons 550 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G Wannemacher, Denise 563 TSG Schwabenheim D

Braun, Doris 549 Post SV Mainz D Birkheimer, Sonja 552 TSG Schwabenheim D

Kraft, Karin 545 Post SV Mainz D Moosmann, Tabea 539 ESV Pirmasens 3 D

Selke, Jana 534 Post SV Mainz D Roth, Armin 524 KV Liedolsheim 4 G

Kühnel, Claudia 531 Post SV Mainz D Weber, Patricia 522 ESV Pirmasens 3 D

Grimm, Frank 530 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G Kölm, Eva-Maria 512 TSG Schwabenheim D

Held, Stefanie 529 1.SKC Offstein D Seitz, Kai 506 KV Liedolsheim 4 G

Metzmann, Karin 525 1.SKC Offstein D Kral, Daniel 490 KV Liedolsheim 4 G

Kauth, Uli 568 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G Citaku, Juliana 570 ESV Pirmasens 3 D

Dormann, Franca 561 Post SV Mainz D Zschuppe, Lena 565 TSG Schwabenheim D

Biniakowski, Alfons 550 ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G Wannemacher, Denise 563 TSG Schwabenheim D
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Kegel Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
3. 1. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 0 578 578,00 376 376,00 202 202,00 4 4,00
4. 2. Diendorf, Doris TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 575 575,00 383 383,00 192 192,00 4 4,00
2. 3. Wannemacher, Denise TSG Schwabenheim D 2 563 1143 571,50 786 393,00 357 178,50 4 2,00
6. 4. Meller, Wilfried ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 0 568 568,00 394 394,00 174 174,00 5 5,00
83. 5. Dormann, Franca Post SV Mainz D 1 561 561 561,00 359 359,00 202 202,00 3 3,00
1. 6. Dehling, Martin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 517 1114 557,00 731 365,50 383 191,50 16 8,00
7. 7. Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 557 557,00 379 379,00 178 178,00 2 2,00
5. 8. Grimm, Frank ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 3 530 1666 555,33 1103 367,67 563 187,67 23 7,67
11. 9. Zschuppe, Lena TSG Schwabenheim D 2 565 1098 549,00 713 356,50 385 192,50 5 2,50
8. 10. Biniakowski, Alfons ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 550 1094 547,00 712 356,00 382 191,00 14 7,00
14. 11. Kraft, Karin Post SV Mainz D 3 545 1611 537,00 1083 361,00 528 176,00 9 3,00
21. 12. Birkheimer, Sonja TSG Schwabenheim D 2 552 1073 536,50 729 364,50 344 172,00 8 4,00
26. 13. Kauth, Uli ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 3 568 1606 535,33 1079 359,67 527 175,67 13 4,33
17. 14. Braun, Doris Post SV Mainz D 3 549 1605 535,00 1044 348,00 561 187,00 10 3,33
10. 15. Neu, Ann-Katrin ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 534 534,00 346 346,00 188 188,00 2 2,00
12. 16. Zschuppe, Lara TSG Schwabenheim D 1 0 533 533,00 340 340,00 193 193,00 2 2,00
13. 17. Jung, Michaela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 533 533,00 342 342,00 191 191,00 17 17,00
15. 18. Neu, Almut ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 532 532,00 377 377,00 155 155,00 5 5,00
18. 19. Kühnel, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 2 531 1058 529,00 730 365,00 328 164,00 11 5,50
16. 20. Caelberg, Wolfgang ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 3 523 1586 528,67 1092 364,00 494 164,67 22 7,33
19. 21. Metzmann, Karin 1.SKC Offstein D 2 525 1052 526,00 714 357,00 338 169,00 6 3,00
36. 22. Citaku, Juliana ESV Pirmasens 3 D 3 570 1578 526,00 1073 357,67 505 168,33 21 7,00
20. 23. Scherer, Heike ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 524 524,00 374 374,00 150 150,00 4 4,00
98. 24. Weber, Patricia ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 522 522 522,00 361 361,00 161 161,00 8 8,00
23. 25. Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 0 520 520,00 364 364,00 156 156,00 7 7,00
24. 26. Nikiel, Christine TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 520 520,00 376 376,00 144 144,00 5 5,00
9. 27. Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 4 G 3 477 1552 517,33 1043 347,67 509 169,67 27 9,00
28. 28. Bimber, Petra ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 517 517,00 355 355,00 162 162,00 10 10,00
29. 29. Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 0 517 517,00 359 359,00 158 158,00 5 5,00
42. 30. Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 3 D 2 539 1034 517,00 729 364,50 305 152,50 18 9,00
22. 31. Krämer, Sabine 1.SKC Offstein D 2 513 1033 516,50 700 350,00 333 166,50 8 4,00
37. 32. Held, Stefanie 1.SKC Offstein D 2 529 1032 516,00 696 348,00 336 168,00 15 7,50
30. 33. Liebscher, Alexandra ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 1 0 514 514,00 349 349,00 165 165,00 9 9,00
31. 34. Wendel, Bettina TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 0 1026 513,00 733 366,50 293 146,50 21 10,50
32. 35. Drzewinski, Gudrun Post SV Mainz D 3 517 1536 512,00 1078 359,33 458 152,67 28 9,33
40. 36. Selke, Jana Post SV Mainz D 3 534 1531 510,33 1035 345,00 496 165,33 17 5,67
38. 37. Kölm, Eva-Maria TSG Schwabenheim D 2 512 1014 507,00 711 355,50 303 151,50 20 10,00
33. 38. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 506 506,00 347 347,00 159 159,00 14 14,00
34. 39. Bertram, Karin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 2 0 1010 505,00 701 350,50 309 154,50 24 12,00
25. 40. Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 3 475 1514 504,67 1055 351,67 459 153,00 27 9,00
35. 41. Weber, Erna TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 2 0 1009 504,50 734 367,00 275 137,50 28 14,00
39. 42. Engel, Lieselotte TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 499 499,00 349 349,00 150 150,00 8 8,00
41. 43. Pitschi, Gisela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 498 498,00 361 361,00 137 137,00 12 12,00
27. 44. Kennel, Bettina ESV Pirmasens 3 D 3 457 1492 497,33 1067 355,67 425 141,67 38 12,67
44. 45. Emmert, Gustel 1.SKC Offstein D 2 497 987 493,50 734 367,00 253 126,50 24 12,00
46. 46. Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 4 G 3 524 1480 493,33 1051 350,33 429 143,00 36 12,00
47. 47. Wägner, Gisela 1.SKC Offstein D 2 511 984 492,00 710 355,00 274 137,00 31 15,50
43. 48. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 4 G 3 490 1473 491,00 1001 333,67 472 157,33 38 12,67
120. 49. Woll, Eleonore ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 485 485 485,00 344 344,00 141 141,00 9 9,00
45. 50. Mitteldorf, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 2 0 969 484,50 695 347,50 274 137,00 20 10,00
62. 51. Bauer, Heike TSG Schwabenheim D 1 484 484 484,00 328 328,00 156 156,00 8 8,00
51. 52. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 4 G 2 506 952 476,00 666 333,00 286 143,00 17 8,50
48. 53. Gebele, Kerstin Post SV Mainz D 1 0 472 472,00 310 310,00 162 162,00 9 9,00
49. 54. Held, Bettina 1.SKC Offstein D 2 475 941 470,50 694 347,00 247 123,50 31 15,50
128. 55. Bauerschmitt, Rebecca TSG Schwabenheim D 1 468 468 468,00 338 338,00 130 130,00 11 11,00
50. 56. Remiger, Iris KV Liedolsheim 4 G 3 472 1386 462,00 991 330,33 395 131,67 44 14,67
145. 57. Gollner, Imke KV Liedolsheim 4 G 1 454 454 454,00 332 332,00 122 122,00 14 14,00
52. 58. Müller, Manuela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 1 0 445 445,00 313 313,00 132 132,00 24 24,00
53. 59. Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 1 0 435 435,00 310 310,00 125 125,00 11 11,00
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Pl.  
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Pl. 
Neu

A 
E N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
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Ma 
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1. 1. Dehling, Martin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 57 1 597,00 1 517,00 2 557,00 0 517 597 0 1,0
2. 2. Grimm, Frank ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 65 1 581,00 2 542,50 3 555,33 0 530 581 0 3,0

44. 3. Zschuppe, Lena TSG Schwabenheim D 99 1 565,00 1 533,00 2 549,00 542 565 597 0 2,0
37. 4. Wannemacher, Denise TSG Schwabenheim D 94 1 563,00 1 580,00 2 571,50 527 563 580 0 2,0
48. 5. Birkheimer, Sonja TSG Schwabenheim D 94 1 552,00 1 521,00 2 536,50 533 552 577 0 2,0
3. 6. Biniakowski, Alfons ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 45 1 544,00 1 550,00 2 547,00 0 550 550 neu 0 2,0
4. 7. Caelberg, Wolfgang ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 48 1 539,00 2 523,50 3 528,67 0 523 539 0 2,0

21. 8. Citaku, Juliana ESV Pirmasens 3 D 0 2 533,50 1 511,00 3 526,00 521 570 578 0 2,0
5. 9. Braun, Doris Post SV Mainz D 47 1 532,00 2 536,50 3 535,00 542 549 574 0 3,0
7. 10. Kauth, Uli ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 58 1 530,00 2 538,00 3 535,33 0 568 568 neu 0 2,0
8. 11. E Bertram, Karin ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 56 1 530,00 1 480,00 2 505,00 0 0 530 1 1,0
9. 12. Metzmann, Karin 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 527,00 1 525,00 2 526,00 511 525 557 0 0,0

10. 13. Scherer, Heike ESV Pirmasens 3 D 67 1 524,00 0 0,00 1 524,00 517 0 553 0 1,0
86. 14. Weber, Patricia ESV Pirmasens 3 D 95 1 522,00 0 0,00 1 522,00 508 522 556 0 0,0
11. 15. Krämer, Sabine 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 520,00 1 513,00 2 516,50 521 513 562 0 0,0
12. 16. Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 4 G 0 1 520,00 0 0,00 1 520,00 0 0 542 0 0,0
13. 17. Kraft, Karin Post SV Mainz D 60 1 519,00 2 546,00 3 537,00 527 545 574 0 2,0
14. 18. Wendel, Bettina TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 64 1 518,00 1 508,00 2 513,00 0 0 518 0 0,0
22. 19. Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 3 D 0 2 517,00 0 0,00 2 517,00 475 539 539 neu 0 0,0
53. 20. Kölm, Eva-Maria TSG Schwabenheim D 75 1 512,00 1 502,00 2 507,00 496 512 518 0 1,0
16. 21. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 49 1 506,00 0 0,00 1 506,00 0 0 506 0 0,0
6. 22. Seitz, Bianka KV Liedolsheim 4 G 65 2 504,00 1 544,00 3 517,33 0 477 557 0 1,0

18. 23. Held, Stefanie 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 503,00 1 529,00 2 516,00 517 529 553 0 1,0
19. 24. Engel, Lieselotte TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 35 1 499,00 0 0,00 1 499,00 0 0 499 1 0,0
20. 25. Pitschi, Gisela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 50 1 498,00 0 0,00 1 498,00 0 0 498 0 0,0
17. 26. Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 60 2 490,00 1 534,00 3 504,67 506 475 542 0 2,0
23. 27. Emmert, Gustel 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 490,00 1 497,00 2 493,50 504 497 536 0 1,0
24. 28. Drzewinski, Gudrun Post SV Mainz D 56 1 487,00 2 524,50 3 512,00 507 517 571 0 3,0
25. 29. Selke, Jana Post SV Mainz D 97 1 487,00 2 522,00 3 510,33 524 534 543 0 2,0
15. 30. Kennel, Bettina ESV Pirmasens 3 D 63 2 487,00 1 518,00 3 497,33 494 457 545 0 1,0

127. 31. Woll, Eleonore ESV Pirmasens 3 D 47 1 485,00 0 0,00 1 485,00 492 485 530 0 0,0
67. 32. Bauer, Heike TSG Schwabenheim D 67 1 484,00 0 0,00 1 484,00 506 484 566 0 0,0
26. 33. Weber, Erna TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 45 1 483,00 1 526,00 2 504,50 0 0 526 0 1,0
35. 34. Roth, Armin KV Liedolsheim 4 G 61 2 480,00 1 520,00 3 493,33 0 524 533 0 0,0
32. 35. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 4 G 65 2 476,00 0 0,00 2 476,00 0 506 538 0 0,0
27. 36. Wägner, Gisela 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 473,00 1 511,00 2 492,00 491 511 511 neu 0 1,0
28. 37. Gebele, Kerstin Post SV Mainz D 62 1 472,00 0 0,00 1 472,00 471 0 498 0 0,0
31. 38. Kral, Daniel KV Liedolsheim 4 G 87 2 469,50 1 534,00 3 491,00 0 490 534 0 1,0

132. 39. Bauerschmitt, Rebecca TSG Schwabenheim D 95 1 468,00 0 0,00 1 468,00 478 468 514 0 0,0
29. 40. Held, Bettina 1.SKC Offstein D 0 1 466,00 1 475,00 2 470,50 504 475 527 0 0,0
30. 41. Remiger, Iris KV Liedolsheim 4 G 70 2 461,00 1 464,00 3 462,00 0 472 501 0 0,0

143. 42. Gollner, Imke KV Liedolsheim 4 G 87 1 454,00 0 0,00 1 454,00 0 454 454 neu 0 0,0
33. 43. Müller, Manuela ESV Pirmasens 3 D 71 1 445,00 0 0,00 1 445,00 477 0 505 0 0,0
34. 44. Mitteldorf, Claudia Post SV Mainz D 69 1 442,00 1 527,00 2 484,50 504 0 554 0 1,0
36. 45. Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 61 1 435,00 0 0,00 1 435,00 0 0 435 0 0,0

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G  ( Auswärtsschnitt )
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Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G 3. Spieltag

Klub Klub
1.SKC Offstein D 3 5 TSG Schwabenheim D
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Emmert, Gustel 497 2 1,0 2 468 Bauerschmitt, Rebecca
Held, Stefanie 529 3 1,0 1 512 Kölm, Eva-Maria
Held, Bettina 475 0 1,0 4 552 Birkheimer, Sonja
Wägner, Gisela 511 3 1,0 1 484 Bauer, Heike
Metzmann, Karin 525 1 1,0 3 565 Zschuppe, Lena
Krämer, Sabine 513 2 1,0 2 563 Wannemacher, Denise

Gesamt: 3050 11,0 2,0 13,0 3144 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G 7 1 ESV Pirmasens 3 D
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Grimm, Frank 530 4 1,0 0 457 Kennel, Bettina
Dehling, Martin 517 0 1,0 4 570 Citaku, Juliana
Kauth, Uli 568 3 1,0 1 539 Moosmann, Tabea
Liebscher, Alexandra 0 2,5 1,5 485 Woll, Eleonore
Biniakowski, Alfons 550 4 1,0 0 475 Fuchs, Gabriela
Caelberg, Wolfgang 523 2 1,0 2 522 Weber, Patricia

Gesamt: 3177 15,5 2,0 8,5 3048 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
Post SV Mainz D 8 0 KV Liedolsheim 4 G
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Kühnel, Claudia 531 2 1,0 2 524 Roth, Armin
Selke, Jana 534 4 1,0 0 477 Seitz, Bianka
Drzewinski, Gudrun 517 3 1,0 1 454 Gollner, Imke
Braun, Doris 549 4 1,0 0 506 Seitz, Kai
Kraft, Karin 545 3 1,0 1 472 Remiger, Iris
Dormann, Franca 561 4 1,0 0 490 Kral, Daniel

Gesamt: 3227 20,0 2,0 4,0 2923 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G 0 0 Spielfrei
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Engel, Lieselotte 0 0 0 0 0
Pitschi, Gisela 0 0 0 0 0
Weber, Erna 0 0 0 0 0
Heil, Florian 0 0 0 0 0
Wendel, Bettina 0 0 0 0 0
Janßen, Hermann 0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 0 Gesamt:

:

:

:

:
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Platz Klub/Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 5 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3050 : 3144 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3157 : 3321 0 : 0 0 : 0

8 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

3167 : 2979 0 : 0 3227 : 2923 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 7 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 3146 : 2832 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 7 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3149 : 2939 3177 : 3048 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3244 : 2939

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 5 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 3111 : 2983 0 : 0 0 : 0

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga D-G

1 1.SKC Offstein D

2 Spielfrei

Mainz/Hechtsheim

8 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 G

4 Post SV Mainz D

5

2017

-

ESV Mainz/Hechtsheim G

-

-

TSG Schwabenheim

-

Post SV Mainz ESV Pirmasens 3KV Liedolsheim 4 Kaiserslautern 3Spielfrei1.SKC Offstein

2016

-

-

6

7 TSG Schwabenheim D

3 KV Liedolsheim 4 G

ESV Pirmasens 3 D


